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Nome
PE SUJO
VELOSTER
FEITICEIRO
OVELHA NEGRA
BUMERANGUE
BOLT
FANTASMA
PEPE
BLUESAO
CAPIM GRAXA

Anilha
003729
354340
073134
041534
031375
040583
067035
250191
015645
150001

RESULTADO AZULAO 26/06/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
SULLIVAN
CASCATA

IVONEI
ACIRON
ALEX CASTELLER
ARNO JUNIOR
EDMILSON
MARCOS
MARCIO
CLOVIS

Cidade
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
IMBE - RS
TURVO - SC
XANGRI-LA - RS
ARARANGUA - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
NAO INFORMADO

SOMBRIO - SC

10/15 min
0/124
0/120
0/92
0/89
0/78
0/47
0/15
0/14
0/13

0/0

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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